Vergleichskampf KK - Gewehr
der Bezirke Bregenzerwald, Rheintal und Walgau

16.8.2008

Ergebnis - Einzelwert

Bewerb: Allgemein KK-Gewehr 40

ONOOOGORWN =

Uhl Alexander
Beranek Werner
Mathis Thomas
Ladner Sonja
Schrotter Arnold
Pfefferkorn Glinter
Jochum Patrik
Zaisberger Manfred
Grol} Christoph

. Frowis Christoph
. Fetz Bertram

. Stastny Manferd

. Waibel Wolfram

. Pirker Peter

. Horvath Adi

. Rusch Tobias

. Lingenhel Markus
. Schneider Hedi

. Gachter Bernd

. Muxel Gerhard

. Fleisch Michael

. Beranek Rosemarie
. Feuerstein Arnold
. Horvath Luzia

. Lingenhel Walter
. Diem Klaus

. Schneider Jirgen
. Bauer Markus

. Lutz Melanie

. Saxl Michael

. Sutterluty Armin

. Kinzler Leo

. Hermes Benjamin

BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Rheintal
BZ Walgau
BZ Walgau
BZ Walgau
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Walgau
BZ Rheintal
BZ Walgau
BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Rheintal
BZ Walgau
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Bregenzerwald
BZ Bregenzerwald

98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
97
97
97
96
94
97
97
98
92
96
96
96
96
95
97
95
95
96
95
96
90
95
91
96

2
99
99
99
98
98
97

100
99
98
96
98
99
97
97
96

100
95
98
96
98
95

100
94
94
96
96
98
95
97
94
97
93
88

3
98
100
97
99
99
100
99
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
95
98
97
97
94
98
95
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
92
94
94

Ges.
395
394
393
393
394
392
391
391
390
389
389
389
388
387
387
387
386
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
381
380
380
375
375
373
370

Finale
103,7
103,8
101,8
100,8
99,8
101,7
100
99,3

Ges.m.F Stechen
498,7
497,8
4948
493,8
493,8
493,7
491,0
490,3

10,1
9,4



Vergleichskampf KK - Gewehr
der Bezirke Bregenzerwald, Rheintal und Walgau
16.8.2008

Ergebnis - Mannschaftswertung

Rang: 1
Uhl Alexander BZ Walgau 395
Schrotter Arnold BZ Walgau 394
Ladner Sonja BZ Walgau 393
Pfefferkorn Glnter BZ Walgau 392
Fréwis Christoph BZ Walgau 389
Stastny Manferd BZ Walgau 389
Pirker Peter BZ Walgau 387
Horvath Adi BZ Walgau 387
Fleisch Michael BZ Walgau 384
Horvath Luzia BZ Walgau 383
3893
Rang: 2
Mathis Thomas BZ Rheintal 393
Zaisberger Manfred BZ Rheintal 391
Jochum Patrik BZ Rheintal 391
Grof3 Christoph BZ Rheintal 390
Waibel Wolfram BZ Rheintal 388
Schneider Hedi BZ Rheintal 385
Géachter Bernd BZ Rheintal 385
Muxel Gerhard BZ Rheintal 384
Diem Klaus BZ Rheintal 382
Schneider Jirgen BZ Rheintal 381
3870
Rang: 3
Beranek Werner BZ Bregenzerwalc 394
Fetz Bertram BZ Bregenzerwalc 389
Rusch Tobias BZ Bregenzerwalc¢ 387
Lingenhel Markus BZ Bregenzerwalc 386
Beranek Rosemarie BZ Bregenzerwalc 384
Feuerstein Arnold BZ Bregenzerwal¢ 383
Lingenhel Walter BZ Bregenzerwalc 382
Saxl Michael BZ Bregenzerwal¢ 375
Sutterlity Armin BZ Bregenzerwalc 375
Kinzler Leo BZ Bregenzerwal¢ 373

3828



